Medical Propedeutics | — $52020
Anatomie HS / Anna Spiegel CTR (ASCTR) - Seminar Room (SR) Level 3
9.3.2020 to 26.3.2020

Day

09.3.2020
10.3.2020
12.3.2020
16.3.2020
17.3.2020
18.3.2020
19.3.2020
23.3.2020
24.3.2020
25.3.2020
26.3.2020

Time

15:30-19:00
16:00 -18:00
16:00 -18:00

17:00-19:00
17:00-19:00
17:00- 19:00
17:00-19:00

17:00 -19:00
17:00 -19:00
17:00 -19:00
17:00 -19:00

Room

HS Anatomie |Wolfgang Weninger

ASCTR SR3
ASCTR SR3

ASCTR SR3
ASCTR SR3
ASCTR SR3
ASCTR SR3

ASCTR SR3
ASCTR SR3
ASCTR SR3
ASCTR SR3

Lecturer

Daniela Pollak

Daniela Pollak

Peter Pietschmann
Karlheinz Hilber

Margarethe Geiger
Margarethe Geiger

Hannes Stockinger

Hannes Stockinger

Hans Wojta
Hans Wojta

Topic of lecture/course
Anatomy
Nerves and brain (part 1)

Nerves and brain (part 2)

The bone
The muscle
The Liver and Gl tract

Endocrinology

The immune system (part 1)
The immune system (part 2)
Heart, lung, and blood vessels

The Kidney



